
Name  Date Start Time End Time Address City State Zip Contact Name Phone Email

Simon Family Jewish Community Center 2/20 12:00 PM 2:30 PM 5000 Corporate Woods Dr. VA Beach VA 23462 Sharon Laderberg 757-321-2338 sladerberg@simonfamilyj.org

Wheaton Indoor Tennis 2/28 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 11715 Orebaugh Ave Bowie MD 20715 Justin Reid 301-905-3030 justin.reid@montgomeryparks.org

Culpeper Sport and Racquet Club 3/1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 19055 Industrial Rd Culpeper VA 22701 Joseph Noth 540-825-0000 Jnoth04@yahoo.com

Washington Yu Ying PCS 3/1 9:15 AM 10:30 AM 4401 8th Street NE Washington DC 20017 Ely Fall 202 635 1950 efall@washingtonyuying.org

Charles County Parks and Recreation 3/5 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 8190 Port Tobacco Road Port Tobacco MD 20677 Sally Bahen 301-645-6865 BahenS@charlescounty.org

East Potomac Tennis center 3/7 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1090 Ohio Drive SW Washington DC 20024 Chris Moulin 703-505-5846 cpmoulin@yahoo.com

Carroll County Recreation and Parks 3/9 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 300 S Center Street Westminster MD 21157 Christi Spencer 443-929-2647 christiluvs10ns@verizon.net

Reston Tennis 3/10 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 12001 Sunrise Valley Drive Reston VA 20194 Mary Conaway 703-435-6534 mary@reston.org

Winchester Country Club 3/12 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 1300 Senseny Road Winchester VA 22602 Jim Scott 540-667-5737 jim_wcc@verizon.net
NOVA Family Enrichment Program, Inc/                                                                 

Carl Sanburg Middle School 3/16 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 6824 Fort Hunt Road Alex VA 22308 Adrian Cleckley 703-799-6100 adrian.cleckley@fcps.edu

Skyline Sport and Health Club 3/18 4:00 PM 10:00 PM 5115 Leesburg Pike Falls Church VA 22041 Carol De Ocampo 703-820-4100 cdeocampo@sportandhealth.com
Seed Public Charter School/                                                  

Net Results Tennis Service 3/18 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 8437 Greenbelt Rd. #101 Greenbelt MD 20768 Stanley White 202-340-3072 sbwhite10s@yahoo.com

Howard Mast Tennis Complex 3/19 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 201 Holly Lawn Pkwy. Suffolk VA 23434 Jason Jones 757-514-7250 jjones2@city.suffolk.va.us

Northside Tennis Center 3/19 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 8401 Tidewater Dr Norfolk VA 23505 William Jamue 757 583 4248 JAUME622@msn.comMeadowbrook Athletic Complex/                                                          

Howard County Department of Recreation & Parks 3/19 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5001 Meadowbrook Lane Ellicott City MD 21043 Tessa  Hurd 410-313-4637 thurd@howardcountymd.gov

Regency Sport & Health 3/19 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 1800 Old Meadow Road McLean VA 22102 Vicki Datlow 301-641-5636 vickitennis@aol.com

Willow Oaks Country Club/RTA 3/20 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 6228 Forest Hill Avenue Richmond VA 23225 Willow Oaks Pro Shop 804-320-3244 tennis@willowoakscc.org

Elizabeth Manor Golf & C.C. 3/20 12:00 PM 3:00 PM One Ace Parker Drive Portsmouth VA 23701 Mike Miller 757-488-4591 mmiller.uspta@netzero.net

Oakwood Country Club 3/20 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 3409 Rivermont Ave. Lynchburg VA 24503 Mark Vines 239-272-8653 mevtennis@hotmail.com

Folfes-Stevens Indoor & Outdoor Tennis Facility 3/20 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 4501 Parker Ave. Norfolk VA 23529 Jennifer Toomy 757-683-6591 jtoomy@odu.edu

Walter Reed Center/Arlington Sports & Recreation 3/22 4:00 PM 5:15 PM 2909 16th St Arlington VA 22204 Eric Legg 703-228-1835 elegg@arlingtonva.usYork County Parks and Recreation/                              

Back Creek Park 3/23 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 3000 Goodwin Neck Road Seaford VA 23696 Chad Edmondson 757-890-3500 chad.edmondson@yorkcounty.gov
Arthur Ashe Center/RTA/City of Richmond Parks, 

Recreation & Community Facilities 3/24 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 700 Blanton Ave Richmond VA 23221 Victor Rizzi 804-646-1208 vrizzi@comcast.net

Mt Airy Elementary 3/25 4:00 AM 4:00 PM 100 Mt. Airy Elem. Circle Gretna VA 24557 Michael Dalton 434 335 5291 michael.dalton@pcs.k12.va.us

Chantilly International Tennis 3/26 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 12342 Washington Brice Rd Fairfax VA 22033 Doug Kegerreis 703-932-8927 Racks@aol.com

Onley Recreation Association, Inc. 3/26 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 26136 Ames Street Onley VA 23418 Linda Mormile 757-789-7646 ljmforreal@aol.com

Huntington Park Tennis Center 3/26 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 361 Hornet Circle Newport News VA 23607 Harvey Robinson 757-247-8587 Low2hi@aol.com

Tennis Academy of Virginia/Powhatan High School 3/26 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 1800 Judes Ferry Road Powhatan VA 23139 John Dinardi 804 497-9021 john@tennisacademyvirginia.com

Montgomery County Tennis Associaton 3/26 12:00 PM 4:00 PM PO Box 6184 Slver Spring MD 20916 Dave Pullen 301-363-4504 dpullen@mctatennis.org
Baltimore City Recreation & Parks/                                              

William J. Myers Soccer Pavilion 3/26 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 4300 West Bay Avenue Baltimore MD 21225 Bob Wall 410-396-6136 robert.wall@baltimorecity.gov



Pauline Betz Addie Tennis 3/26 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 7801 Democracy Blvd Bethesda MD 20817 John Metzger 3017658650 john.metzger@mncppc-mc.org

Valleybrook Country Club 3/26 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 1810 Valleybrook Drive Kingsville MD 21087 Knud E Jacobsen 443-987-8631 knudjacobsen@comcast.net
Virginia Professional Tennis and                                             

Harrisonburg Parks & Recreation 3/26 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 1866 E. Market Street Harrisonburg VA 22801 John Raker 540 438-8477 raker10s@aol.com

Trinity Center @ Trinity Washington University 3/26 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 125 Michigan Ave, NE Washington DC 20017 Jamie Burket 202-884-9093 burketj@trinitydc.edu

Cecil College 3/27 11:00 AM 3:00 PM Seahawk Dr North East MD 21901 Bianca Skilling 302-750-3975 skillingtennisacademy@yahoo.com

Scott County Recreation Department 3/28 2:08 PM 4:09 PM 247 Fore Drive, Suite 201 Gate City VA 24251 James Sheets 276-452-2442 recreation@scottcountyva.com

St. Mary's County Tennis Association, Inc. 3/28 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 18952 East Fisher Road St. Mary's City MD 20686 Derek Sabedra 410-610-4300 ddsabedra@smcm.edu

Keswick Tennis Foundation/Renee Blount Tennis 3/31 2:00 PM 4:00 PM PO BOX 398 Keswick VA 22947 Renee Blount 434-295-8365 keswicktennisfoundation@gmail.com

University of Virginia -- Snyder Tennis Center 4/1 11:00 AM 3:00 PM Emmet Street Charlottesville VA 22904 Brian Boland 434-982-5732 bpb8n@cms.mail.virginia.eduMD-National Capital Park & Planning Commission/ 

Fairmount Heights North Neighborhood Park 4/2 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Sheriff & Addison Road

Fairmount 

Heights MD 20743 Peggy Shaffer 301-773-6685 peggy.shaffer@pgparks.com

Please contact sites to confirm event times.
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